		The new dates of all competitions are listed below: 






		






		Weekend Pennant (16-a-side)

	Round 1
	Saturday November 7

	Round 2
	Saturday November 14

	Round 3
	Saturday November 21

	Round 4
	Saturday November 28

	Round 5
	Saturday December 5

	Round 6
	Saturday December 12

	Round 7
	Saturday December 19

	Round 8
	Saturday January 23

	Round 9
	Saturday January 30

	Round 10
	Saturday February 6

	Round 11
	Saturday February 13

	Round 12
	Saturday February 20

	Round 13
	Saturday February 27

	Round 14
	Saturday March 6

	Sectional Semi Final
	Saturday March 13

	Sectional Final
	Sunday March 14

	Divisional Quarter Final
	Saturday March 20

	Divisional Semi Final
	Sunday March 21

	Divisional Grand Final
	Saturday March 27






		






		Midweek Pennant (12-a-side)

	Round 1
	Tuesday November 10

	Round 2
	Tuesday November 17

	Round 3
	Tuesday November 24

	Round 4
	Tuesday December 1

	Round 5
	Tuesday December 8

	Round 6
	Tuesday December 15

	Round 7
	Tuesday January 19

	Round 8
	Wednesday January 27

	Round 9
	Tuesday February 2

	Round 10
	Tuesday February 9

	Round 11
	Tuesday February 16

	Round 12
	Tuesday February 23

	Round 13
	Tuesday March 2

	Round 14
	Tuesday March 9

	Sectional Semi Final
	Tuesday March 16

	Sectional Final
	Thursday March 18

	Divisional Quarter Final
	Tuesday March 23

	Divisional Semi Final
	Thursday March 25

	Divisional Grand Final
	Tuesday March 30






		






		6-a-side Spring Season (Saturday Morning)

	Round 1
	Saturday November 7

	Round 2
	Saturday November 14

	Round 3
	Saturday November 21

	Round 4
	Saturday November 28

	Round 5
	Saturday December 5

	Semi Finals
	Saturday December 12

	Grand Finals
	Saturday December 19






		






		6-a-side Summer Season (Saturday Morning)

	Round 1
	Saturday February 6

	Round 2
	Saturday February 13

	Round 3
	Saturday February 20

	Round 4
	Saturday February 27

	Round 5
	Saturday March 6

	Semi Final
	Saturday March 13

	Grand Final
	Saturday March 20






		






		7-a-side Spring Season (Thursday)

	Round 1
	Thursday November 5

	Round 2
	Thursday November 12

	Round 3
	Thursday November 19

	Round 4
	Thursday November 26

	Round 5
	Thursday December 3

	Semi Finals
	Thursday December 10

	Grand Finals
	Thursday December 17






		






		7-a-side Summer Season (Thursday)

	Round 1
	Thursday February 4

	Round 2
	Thursday February 11

	Round 3
	Thursday February 18

	Round 4
	Thursday February 25

	Round 5
	Thursday March 4

	Semi Final
	Thursday March 11

	Grand Final
	Thursday March 18






